Yes - Refer to Annexure - Pet Agreement

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

Eight Hundred Dollars. 800.00

Fortnight.

800.00 22 02 2023

800.00 08 03 2023

800.00 Wednesday Fortnight

Biller Code: 247395  Reference: 0045121365

Two thousand, four hundred dollars. 2400.00

Page 3 of 11

DocuSign Envelope ID: A3512CBB-AD50-4EF8-993F-CAF522B4082A

Residential Tenancy Agreement:
Schedule

000002613875

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

APPROVED BY THE REAL ESTATE INSTITUTE OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF REISA MEMBERS © REISA 2021FM6100 v3.2